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February/2024

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed
Live 

Burn
Saturday, February 10, 2024 8:00 AM 8 Adams CCFS Essentials EL22 - Cresson Sestrich Door, Forcible Entry, Roof
Saturday, February 17, 2024 8:00 AM 8 Hribar CCFS Essentials EL22 - Dauntless Link

Maze, Forcible Entry, 

Extinguishers
Saturday, February 17, 2024 8:00 AM 8 McCann CCFS Essentials EL22 - Clymer/Patton Lellamand

Maze, Forcible Entry, 

Extinguishers
Sunday, February 18, 2024 8:00 AM 8 Hribar CCFS Essentials EL22 - Dauntless Cancelled
Sunday, February 18, 2024 8:00 AM 8 McCann CCFS Essentials EL22 - Clymer/Patton Cancelled

Saturday, February 24, 2024 8:00 AM 8 M. Hawk CCFS Essentials Blair County Sestrich Tower, Garage, Maze

March/2024

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed
Live 

Burn

Thursday, March 7, 2024 6:00 PM 4 Hribar CCFS Essentials HMO - Dauntless Sestrich Haz Mat

Saturday, March 9, 2024 8:00 AM 8 Hribar CCFS Essentials HMO - Dauntless Link Haz Mat Skills

Saturday, March 9, 2024 8:00 AM 8 McCann CCFS Essentials EL22 - Clymer/Patton

Sunday, March 10, 2024 9:00 AM 8 Tauber CCFS Essentials EL22 - West Hills Cornell
FE Door, FE Trailer, Ladders at 

Tower & Burn Bldg
Sunday, March 10, 2024 8:00 AM 8 McCann CCFS Essentials EL22 - Clymer/Patton

Sestrich

Verbosky
Saturday, March 16, 2024 8:00 AM 8 McCann CCFS Essentials EL22 - Clymer/Patton

Saturday, March 23, 2024 8:00 AM 8 McCann CCFS Essentials EL22 - Clymer/Patton
Tower, Roof Simulator, Car & 

Dumpster Fires

April/2024

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed
Live 

Burn

Saturday, April 13, 2024 8:00 AM 8 Various Various CCFS Site Directors To be determined

Sunday, April 14, 2024 8:00 AM 8 Various Various CCFS Site Directors To be determined

Saturday, April 20, 2024 8:00 AM 8 Various Various CCFS Site Directors To be determined

Sunday, April 21, 2024 8:00 AM 8 Various Various CCFS Site Directors To be determined

Saturday, April 27, 2024 8:00 AM 8 Various Various CCFS Site Directors To be determined

Sunday, April 28, 2024 8:00 AM 8 Various Various CCFS Site Directors To be determined

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:00 PM 4 Hribar CCFS Essentials EL22 - Dauntless Sestrich Maze

May/2024

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed
Live 

Burn

Tuesday, May 2, 2024 6:00 PM 4 M. Hawk CCFS Essentials Blair Sestrich

Saturday, May 4, 2024 8:00 AM 8 Cornell CCFS Essentials EL22 - West Hills Sestrich
Tower, Roof Simulator, Car & 

Dumpster Fires

R Bock

J. Bock

Sunday, May 5, 2024 8:00 AM 8 Hribar-Hawk CCFS Essentials EL22 - St. Michael Sestrich
Tower, Roof Simulator, Car & 

Dumpster Fires

R Bock

J Bock
Friday, May 10, 2024 6:00 PM 8 None Jamboree Boy Scouts Volunteers Cancelled

Saturday, May 11, 2024 8:00 AM 24 None Jamboree Boy Scouts Volunteers Cancelled
Sunday, May 12, 2024 8:00 AM 24 None Jamboree Boy Scouts Volunteers Cancelled

Saturday, May 18, 2024 8:00 AM 8 Santone HMO Cert Testing Essentials Classes
J. Bock / 

Verbosky
HMO Bucks Skills TBD

Sunday, May 19, 2024 8:00 AM 8 Santone
FF-1 Closed Cert 

Testing
2024 Essentials Classes

R. Bock / 

Verbosky
FF-1 Bucks Skills TBD ???

June/2024

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed
Live 

Burn

Saturday, June 1, 2024 7:00 AM 8 Hribar FF-2 Cert. Test Open Test Cornell Skills Pending

Sunday, June 2, 2024 7:00 AM 8 Hribar HMO Cert. Test Open Test Cornell All HMO Skills testing

Friday, June 21, 2024 6:00 PM 8 Hribar FF-1 Written Test Open Test Hribar Written Test

Saturday, June 22, 2024 7:00 AM 8 Hribar FF-1 Cert. Test Open Test Cornell Skills Pending

Sunday, June 23, 2024 8:00 AM 8 Weir Website Photos CCRFA None Various

Saturday, June 29, 2024 7:00 AM 8 Cornell FF-1 Cert. Test Closed Jefferson FD Cornell Skills Pending

July/2024

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed
Live 

Burn

August/2024

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed
Live 

Burn

Saturday, August 31, 2024 7:00 AM 8 Hribar FF-1 Closed Test Closed Brockway FD Cert Choice Skills Pending

September/2024

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed
Interior 

Burn

Saturday, September 21, 2024 7:00 AM 8 Hribar FF-1 Closed Test
Closed Bedford 

County Assn.
Cert Choice Skills Pending

Saturday, September, 28, 2024 7:00 AM 8 Hribar FF 2 Closed Test
Closed Huntingdon 

Regional
Cert Choice Skills Pending

October/2024

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed
Interior 

Burn

Saturday, October 12, 2024 7:00 AM 8 Hribar FF-2 Cert. Test Open Test Cornell Skills Pending

Sunday, October 13, 2024 7:00 AM 8 Hribar FF 2 Closed Test
Closed Bedford 

County Assn.
Cert Choice Skills Pending

Friday, October 18, 2024 6:00 PM 8 Hribar FF-1 Written Test Open Test Hribar Written Test

Saturday, October 19, 2024 7:00 AM 8 Hribar FF-1 Cert. Test Open Test Cornell Skills Pending

November/2024

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed
Interior 

Burn

CCFS Essentials 

Burn

Saturday, March 16, 2024 7:00 AM

Site Schedule & Facilitators 2024

7:00 AM 8 Hribar-HawkSaturday, May 4, 2024 CCFS Essentials EL22 - St. Michael Burn Building Interior Burns Yes

Sunday, March 24, 2024

8 Adams
CCFS Essentials 

Burn

Sunday, May 5, 2024 7:00 AM 8 Cornell

7:00 AM 8 McCann

Burn Building - Interor Burns YesEL22 - Cresson

Yes

CCFS Essentials

Burn Building - Interor Burns

Burn Building Interior BurnsEL22 - West Hills

EL22 - Clymer/Patton

Yes


